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Carrying Case - 2 610 014 479 - LBOXX-2
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Price

Part Number
1 1600 AOO OJT
2 1600 A0O OJU
3 1600 A00 0J5
4 1600 A0 0J7
5 1600 A0O0 0J9

Description

lllustration

Carrying Handle

Handle
Seal Parts Set

Coupling element

Handle Cover
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Quantity

N =

Price Group
27
24
25
24
26
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Carrying Case - 2 610 014 479 - LBOXX-2

lllustration - Type E

Anderungen vorbehalten

Modifications reserved
Modifications reservees
Salvo modificaciones

Fig./Abb. 1

} 101129

2 608 438 692
Stand
Issue

Information subject to change without further notice.
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